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Public Roster 

 
Stephanie F Tribe  
Fennemore Craig PC  
2394 E CAMELBACK RD STE 600 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-9077  
Phone: 602-916-5000 
Email: stribe@fennemorelaw.com 
Chair  Member 
2022-2024 2020-2023 
 
Ms Lauren L Garner  
Jaburg & Wilk PC  
3200 N CENTRAL AVE FL 20 
PHOENIX, AZ 85012-2403  
Phone: 602-248-1042 
Fax: 602-248-0522 
Email: llg@jaburgwilk.com 
Vice Chair Member 
2022-2024 2022-2025 
 
 
Mr Mark E House  
Becker & House PLLC 
14822 N 73RD ST STE 101 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260-3142  
Phone: 480-240-4020 
Fax: 480-240-4021 
Email: mark@beckerandhouse.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Guadalupe Iniguez  
Iniguez Law PA 
2198 E CAMELBACK RD STE 350 
PHOENIX, AZ 85016-4716  
Phone: 602-265-3100 
Fax: 602-265-3500 
Email: lupe@iniguezlawfirm.com 
Member 
2021-2024 
 



Ms Nora L Jones  
Tiffany & Bosco PA  
2525 E Camelback Rd Fl 7 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-9240  
Phone: 602-255-6014 
Email: nlj@tblaw.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Teresa Danielle Lancaster  
Bogutz & Gordon PC 
3503 N Campbell Ave Ste 101 
Tucson, AZ 85719-2041  
Phone: 520-321-9700 
Email: teresa@bogutzandgordon.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Jacquelyne J Mingle  
Fleming & Curti PLC 
1745 E RIVER RD STE 101 
TUCSON, AZ 85718-7633  
Phone: 520-622-0400 
Email: mingle@flemingandcurti.com 
Member 
2021-2024 
 
Ms Robin L Miskell Esq 
Snell & Wilmer LLP 
STE 1900 
400 E VAN BUREN ST 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2509  
Phone: 602-382-6606 
Fax: 602-382-6070 
Email: rmiskell@swlaw.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
 
Mrs Laura Morrison Trujillo  
Sacks Tierney, P.A. 
4250 N DRINKWATER BLVD FL 4 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251-3987  
Phone: 480-425-2600 
Member 
2021-2024 
 



Ms Jeanne Marie Vatterott-Gale Esq 
Hunt & Gale 
256 S 2ND AVE STE E 
YUMA, AZ 85364-2258  
Phone: 928-783-0103 
Fax: 928-783-2788 
Email: jgale@azyumalaw.com 
Member 
2021-2024 


